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LANDMARK LIFTS.

EAST PLATINUM SEC-44 NOIDA

18 A CONTACTOR (G-BLOCK)

12 A CONTACTOR (G-BLOCK)

ADD ON (B-BLOCK)

LIMIT SWITCH (B-BLOCK)

LANDING DOOR SPRING (A-BLOCK)
COP PUSH BUTTON( P+3+4) (D-BLOCK)

TOTAL AMOUNT

1 PCS
2 PCS
2 PCS
1 PCS
2 PCS
3 PCS

MOB. 8527159100

DATE- 27-05-2024

1900/-
3400/-
1800/-
500/-
1000/-
1500/-

Rs 10100/-

For LANDMARK LIFTS.

Authorised signatory



